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We are here for you. Addresses and Contacts

Sales Austria

Kurt Stritzelberger
Neumarkter Str. 86a
D-81673 Munich

Phone	+ 49 89 260 38 47
Mobile	+ 49 17 18 03 41 35
Fax	 + 49 89 43 10 91 91

kurt.stritzelberger@pewatron.com 

Supporting your great ideas www.pewatron.com

Sales Switzerland & Liechtenstein

Matthias Rüegg
Ruhbergstrasse 32
CH-9230 Flawil

Phone	+ 41 44 877 35 18
Mobile	+ 41 76 491 66 66
Fax	 + 41 44 877 35 19

matthias.rueegg@pewatron.com

Sales International Key Accounts

Peter Felder
Thurgauerstrasse 66
CH-8052 Zürich

Phone	+ 41 44 877 35 05
Mobile	+ 41 79 406 49 83
Fax	 + 41 44 877 35 25

peter.felder@pewatron.com

 	

Postcode 10000 –59999
Postcode 80000 –99999

Kurt Stritzelberger
Neumarkter Str. 86a
D-81673 Munich

Phone	+ 49 89 260 38 47
Mobile	+ 49 171 803 41 35
Fax	 + 49 89 43 10 91 91

kurt.stritzelberger@pewatron.com

Sales Germany

Postcode 60000 – 79999

Dieter Hirthe
Mühlweg 23
D-71554 Weissach i.T.

Phone	+ 49 719 149 60 58
Mobile	+ 49 163 762 74 30
Fax	 + 49 719 193 31 88

dieter.hirthe@pewatron.com

 	

Key Accounts 
Aerospace and Defence

Claus Wübbena
Vogelkamp 26
D-26655 Westerstede

Phone	+ 49 4488 5204 614
Mobile	+ 49 173 9700 691
Fax	 + 49 4488 5204 616

claus.wuebbena@pewatron.com

Power Supplies

DC-DC Converters
Switching Power Supplies
DC-AC Inverters

Sebastiano Leggio
Phone	+ 41 44 877 35 06
sebastiano.leggio@pewatron.com

E-Components

Current Sensors
Man Machine Interface
Measurement Probes

Sebastiano Leggio
Phone	+ 41 44 877 35 06
sebastiano.leggio@pewatron.com

Sales Other Countries / Product Management 

PEWATRON AG
Thurgauerstrasse 66
CH-8052 Zurich

Phone	+ 41 44 877 35 00
Fax	 + 41 44 877 35 25

www.pewatron.com
info@pewatron.com

Sensors

Physical Sensors
Data Acquisition

Thomas Clausen
Phone	+ 41 44 877 35 13
thomas.clausen@pewatron.com

Geometrical Sensors

Eric Letsch
Phone	+ 41 44 877 35 14 
eric.letsch@pewatron.com


